© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
1
 Encoders
Allied Motion’s Series 21 are cost
effective, hollow shaft optical encoders
that are easy to mount and provide high
data rate capabilities. These compact

Encoders
Series 21 Hollow-Shaft Rotary Optical Encoders
MODEL NUMBERING
Series
A = Analog
B = Binary Code
C = BiSS
D = Digital
G = Gray Code
H = High Count
P = Parallel
W = Commutation
Shaft Bore
1 = 0.2498 in.
2 = 0.2501 in.
3 = 0.3123 in.
4 = 0.3748 in.
5 = 0.3751 in.
6 = 0.5001 in.
7 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
9 = 10 mm
Index Gating
1 = QUAD 1
2 = QUAD 2
3 = QUAD 3
4 = QUAD 4
5 = A
6 = B
7 = A-
8 = B-
9 = 360 º
Cover
1 = Blank
2 = Through Hole
01 900
02 1000
03 1024
04 1800
05 2000
06 2048
07 2700
08 3000
09 3072
10 3600
11 4000
12 4096
13 4500
14 5000
15 5120
16 5400
17 6000
18 6144
19 6250
20 6400
21 7200
22 8000
23 8192
24 9000
Resolution
25 10000
26 10240
27 10800
28 12000
29 12288
30 12500
31 12800
32 14400
33 16000
34 16384
35 18000
36 20000
37 20480